Haledon Quarry
400-402 Central Avenue
Haledon, NJ 07508

PRODUCT:
Rock Salt

SPECIFICATIONS:
Moisture

Purity (as Sodium Chloride)

Water Insoluble Matter

SIEVING:

Sieve Size:

%" = (12.5MM)

3/8” - (9.5MM)

NO.4 (4.75MM)

NO.8 (2.36MM)

NO.30 (600 MICRONS)

PACKING:
In Bulk

ORIGIN:
Egypt

Ringwood Quarry Franklin Quarry Sparta Quarry
589 Westhrook Road 280 Cork Hill Road 217 Limecrest Road
Ringwood, NJ 07456 Franklin, NJ 07416 Lafayette, NJ 07848

Central Dispatch: 973-595-6130 Fax: 973-720-6456

www.braenstone.com

ROCK SALT SPECS

1.50% Max
98.00% Min
1.00% Max

Percent Passing (*1):
100

95-100

20-90

10-60

0-15

Since 1904

Crushed Stone, Sand, Asphalt and Recycled Products



